Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 
New York, NY 10065 

EFTA01588973

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: Freedom 22, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Dollars & 00/100 ($25,000) from the above account 
to: 

For Credit to: FirstBank, Puerto Rico 
1519 Ponce Deleon Avenue 
Santurce, PR 00908 

ABA 221672851 

For the account #: Freedom Air Petroleum LLC 
6100 Red. Hook Quarters, 13-3 
St. Thomas, USVI 00802 

Account #: 7322001753

[...]

LSJ Employees LLC 
6100 Red Hook Quarters, B-3 
St. Thomas, USVI 00802 

Account #: 732-2-001709 

JEFFREY E. EPSTE N 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Belle 

Date: February 22, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Dollars & 00/100 ($14,000) fro.m the above account to: 

For Credit to: FirstRank, Puerto Rico 
1519 Ponce Deleon Avenue 
Santurce, PR 00908 

ABA #: 221571473 

For the account #:. Virgin Islands Gunite Pools, LLC 

Account # 

Freedom Air International, Inc. 

Memorandum